Insurance Required: As original Certificate of Insurance must be filed with this application, which 
complies with the following requirements (refer to Section 993, Title 19 and 12611, California Health & 
Safety Code): 

a. The deductible (if any) may not exceed fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000.00).  Limited of bodily 
injury and property damage may be not less than one million ($1,000,000) combined single limits 
for each occurrence annually. 

b. A statement must be included that the insurer will not cancel the insured’s coverage without 15